Rank

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th
6th

Rank

Rank

Winter - January - Short

course

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 9:19 on February 3, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class

MIRROR
(S/H)

MIRROR
(S/H)

OPTIMIST
TOPPER
OPTIMIST

TOPPER
TOPPER

Boat Class

OPTIMIST

MIRROR
(S/H)

OPTIMIST

MIRROR
(SIH)

TOPPER
TOPPER

Boat Class

MIRROR
(S/H)

TOPPER

Sail
Number

70223

70788

4717
46610
5931

41781

No Number

Winter - January 1 - 2nd January 2022 at 10:45

Sail
Number

4717
70223

5931

70788

41781

No Number

Winter - January 2 - 16th January 2022 at 10:15

Sail
Number

70223

46610

HelmName

Jess Finch

Mike Boutell

Jessica Welch
Jessica Taylor

Callum
Marshall

Bella Elderton

Nico Simpson

CrewName | PY

1380

1380

1642
1365
1642

1365
1365

Winter -
January 1

2.0

8.0 DNF
8.0 DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Jessica Welch

Jess Finch

Callum
Marshall

Mike Boutell

Bella Elderton

Nico Simpson

CrewName

PY

1642
1380

1642

1380

1365
1365

Start | Finish

10:48
10:48

10:48

10:48

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Jess Finch

CrewName

Jessica Taylor

PY

Start | Finish

11:38:30
11:32:58

11:43:26

11:42:57

Winter -
January 2

8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC

Elapsed

0:50:30
0:44:58

0:55:26

0:54:57

DNF
DNF

Elapsed | Corrected

Total | Nett

3.0 |3.0

70 |7.0

9.0
10.0
11.0

9.0
10.0
11.0

16.0
16.0

16.0
16.0

Corrected | Points

0:30:45
0:32:35

0:33:46

0:39:49

1380 | 10:18 | 11:14:02 | 0:56:02 | 0:40:36

1365 |10:18 | 11:18:35 | 1:00:35 | 0:44:23

1.0
20

3.0

4.0

8.0
8.0

Points

1.0

20



Rank | Boat Class Sail HelmName CrewName | PY |Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number

3 MIRROR 70788 Mike Boutell 1380 | 10:18 | 11.23.54 | 1:05:54 |0:47:45 |3.0
(SIH)
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