Winter - January - Short course

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 9:19 on February 3, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat Class	Sail Number	HelmName	CrewName	PY	Winter - January 1	Winter - January 2	Total	Nett
1st	MIRROR (S/H)	70223	Jess Finch		1380	2.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	MIRROR (S/H)	70788	Mike Boutell		1380	4.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	OPTIMIST	4717	Jessica Welch		1642	1.0	8.0 DNC	9.0	9.0
4th	TOPPER	46610	Jessica Taylor		1365	8.0 DNC	2.0	10.0	10.0
5th	OPTIMIST	5931	Callum Marshall		1642	3.0	8.0 DNC	11.0	11.0
6th	TOPPER	41781	Bella Elderton		1365	8.0 DNF	8.0 DNC	16.0	16.0
6th	TOPPER	No Number	Nico Simpson		1365	8.0 DNF	8.0 DNC	16.0	16.0

Winter - January 1 - 2nd January 2022 at 10:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Boat Class	Sail Number	HelmName	CrewName	PY	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	OPTIMIST	4717	Jessica Welch		1642	10:48	11:38:30	0:50:30	0:30:45	1.0
2	MIRROR (S/H)	70223	Jess Finch		1380	10:48	11:32:58	0:44:58	0:32:35	2.0
3	OPTIMIST	5931	Callum Marshall		1642	10:48	11:43:26	0:55:26	0:33:46	3.0
4	MIRROR (S/H)	70788	Mike Boutell		1380	10:48	11:42:57	0:54:57	0:39:49	4.0
5	TOPPER	41781	Bella Elderton		1365			DNF		8.0
5	TOPPER	No Number	Nico Simpson		1365			DNF		8.0

Winter - January 2 - 16th January 2022 at 10:15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Boat Class	Sail Number	HelmName	CrewName	PY	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	MIRROR (S/H)	70223	Jess Finch		1380	10:18	11:14:02	0:56:02	0:40:36	1.0
2	TOPPER	46610	Jessica Taylor		1365	10:18	11:18:35	1:00:35	0:44:23	2.0

Rank	Boat Class	Sail Number	HelmName	CrewName	PY	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
3	MIRROR (S/H)	70788	Mike Boutell		1380	10:18	11.23.54	1:05:54	0:47:45	3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com